ALMOXARIFE

Nome

ADRIANA DALBOSCO
ANA PAULA CANTON
ANDRESSA PEREIRA
CHARLISE TOMAZELLI
CLAIVIA DA SILVA

ELETRICISTA
Nome
CLAUDIR PIMMEL

MECANICO

Nome

DANIEL LORSCHEITER
DIEGO PEDRO VIANINI
ELIEVER DA SILVA

ELOI MARCOS KRISTIUK
ELVIO FRANCISCO ILHA
JOSE CARLOS KLEIN
MAICON LUIS KRISTIUK
RAFAEL MAURO KRIESE
SANDRO LUIZ GRAHL
SILVIO TOMALOK

MONITOR DE ESCOLA
Nome

ADRIEL STUCHI

ANA PAULA PADILHA DA SILVA
BRUNA SANTIN

CARLA MACIESKI

CLECI DE FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANE BITENCOURT GARCIA
DAIANE CRISTINA LARA
DANIELA DA SILVA

ELIS REGINA BERTOTI LOPES
EMANOELI DOS SANTOS

FABIANA SANTA CATARINA DANIELI

FABIANA TREMEA DA SILVA
FERNANDA RAVAGIO
FRANCIANE BORTOLI
FRANCIELI CERESOLI
GLEISON ZANCANARO

JOSE ALENCAR SANTIN
JOSELE APARECIDA ASCOLI
JUCARA ASCOLI

JULIANA FALIGUSKI

JUNARA VELOSO DE LINHARES
LUCIMARA DA SILVA KERBER
MARIA IZABEL MANICA FARIAS
SALETE SERPA FIORENTIN
SIDELA FATIMA DE LIMA
VANDERLEIA GALLI CE
VANESSA BOSA

Realizagao

Q

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE GRAMADO DOS LOUREIROS
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Inscrigdo
271
282
235
237
244

Inscrigdo
247

Inscrigdo
295
276
273
279
292
264
280
256
204
245

Inscrigao
259
203
286
277
238
272
232
217
266
222
274
236
285
289
213
258
253
254
294
212
252
268
288
265
227
275
230

PORT
14,40
8,00
8,00
8,00
9,60

PORT
17,50

PORT
15,75
10,50
14,00
10,50
12,25

8,75
12,25
14,00
12,25

7,00

PORT
9,60
8,00

12,80
8,00
6,40

11,20

11,20

12,80
9,60

11,20
9,60

16,00

11,20

12,80
8,00
6,40
8,00
8,00

11,20
9,60

14,40
8,00

11,20
9,60
9,60
6,40
9,60

MAT
4,80
9,60
6,40
8,00
11,20

MAT
15,00

MAT
15,00
13,50
13,50
13,50
15,00
10,50
15,00
13,50
15,00
13,50

MAT
9,60
6,40
9,60
4,80
9,60
6,40
9,60
6,40
9,60
6,40
8,00
8,00
6,40
8,00
8,00
9,60
4,80
9,60
8,00
4,80
12,80
4,80
8,00
8,00
8,00
6,40
8,00

INF
4,00
4,00
3,00
1,00
1,00

CGES
60,75

CGES
60,75
40,50
47,25
33,75
40,50
33,75
40,50
54,00
27,00
40,50

INF
2,00
1,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
5,00
3,00
2,00
4,00
1,00
3,00
3,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
4,00

LCE
33,60
33,60
33,60
16,80
25,20

Resultado
93,25

Resultado
91,50
64,50
74,75
57,75
67,75
53,00
67,75
81,50
54,25
61,00

LCE
33,60
42,00
42,00
37,80
33,60
42,00
50,40
46,20
42,00
29,40
29,40
37,80
37,80
50,40
25,20
37,80
25,20
33,60
33,60
50,40
50,40
25,20
29,40
16,80
50,40
33,60
25,20

Resultado
56,80
55,20
51,00
33,80 R
47,00 R

Resultado
54,80
57,40
69,40
54,60
52,60
62,60
76,20
68,40
63,20
51,00
48,00 R
64,80
58,40
72,20
43,20 R
54,80
42,00 R
55,20
54,80
66,80
80,60
39,00 R
50,60
35,40 R
70,00
48,40 R
46,80 R
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Nome Inscrigdo
ADRIANA LEMES DE OLIVEIRA 206
ANGELICA RAIANE BUENO 214
ANTONIO CESAR DA SILVA 287
DOUGLAS PEREIRA 281
GRAZIANE ZANCANARO 215
JOECI GRAHL 205
LETICIA ZAMBENEDETTI 260
LIDIANA ALVES 219
MARCOS ANTONIO CERESOLI 257
MARIELE SARA DA SILVA 249
PAULO ROBERTO DAS ROSA 239
QUETSIA JOANITA GAIO 201
ROSMARI MARIA ASCOLI 220

OPERADOR DE MAQUINAS

Nome Inscrigao
CLEOMAR FRANCISCO SERPA 246
EDEMAR ALBERTO CE 269
OPERARIO

Nome Inscrigdo
ADILSON ALVES DOS ANJOS 218
AMILTON NUNES DE OLIVEIRA 255
SIRLEI LOCATELLI KAUFMANN 240

Realizagao

Q

PORT
12,80
8,00
14,40
12,80
12,80
6,40
8,00
14,40
11,20
9,60
12,80
11,20
8,00

PORT
4,80
4,00

PORT
12,25
12,25
10,50

MAT
9,60
8,00
9,60
12,80
9,60
8,00
4,80
11,20
12,80
9,60
11,20
11,20
4,80

MAT
7,20
6,40

MAT
10,50
12,00

6,00

INF
4,00
3,00
1,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
1,00
3,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
3,00

LCE
9,60
2,40

CGES
27,00
40,50
20,25
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LCE Resultado

42,00
42,00
46,20
21,00
33,60
16,80
29,40
42,00
25,20
50,40
42,00
46,20
21,00

Resultado
21,60
12,80 R

Resultado
49,75 R
64,75
36,75 R

68,40
61,00
71,20
50,60
59,00
34,20 R
43,20 R
70,60
50,20
71,60
67,00
70,60
36,80 R
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